 Vantage Pack e Distributor Start Kit

- $630 - $50
- $535 - Product - $0 - Product
- $95 - Tools - Sales Tools Only

e Preferred Customer

- Free enroliment
- May purchase product
at wholesale with Monthly Autoship
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Return on Investment

YOU

o

$210 $210 $210
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: Infinite Fast Start Bonus

YOU

/\
E 00 800 mowun

$210 $210 $210 $260 $260 $260

Xk

$50 $50 $50

00

550 $50 $50

@@@ 660 500

$50 $50 $50

$50 to infinity to vou

o Compensation, Infinitely Deep
« Revolutionary Bonus

Example:

The following is an example of commissions paid
over time on Vantage Packs purchased under any of
your personally enrolled distributors starting with
your 4th and every one thereafter®

- | *Thi le depict
S X $SO = $150 i org:n(ie;aatrigpr)w ?illiiguc:)jtaonver time
9 X $50 = $450 . fully and symmetrically because
o= it t derstand. |
27 X $50 = $1350 i Legfj,s'cirga?w;gtiifsanneve?ﬂn
81 X $50 = $4050 E out exactly as depicted. You
—_ F should not expect yo
3;3 ; ggg - 21326’1220 | org:mzation)ico fill Zu?;xactly as
= 5 g depicted in th le.
2187 X $50 — $-|09 350 . L?eplfcasitage di::?wr;tpgel_larantee
! you will earn an income.

’.’ Lifevantage.




O INFINITE FAST START B¢
YOU
* : 6 = & 2 (D ® (D
' : ' ' ' ' ' ' ' $260 to infinity
$21o $210 $210 © $260 $260 $260 $260 $260 $260 $260
Cg g/ O O o
e \’ "‘ .
VY, U : ¥ \/
s 5 : $50 $50 $50 $35
: /I\ /I\
6 @ 6 :
$35 $35 $35 : $so $so sso szs $35 $35

590 680 609 - 680 go0 oue ogo oay oue

$35 $35 $35 § $50 $50 $5o $35 $35 $35

$35 to infinity to you $50 to infinity to you $35 to infinity to you
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Example #1 Vantage Pack (Only)

You Your
Singup: Friend Comm
FastStart: $50.00
12 Prot VantPack: $630.00| $160.00
S40ea
1 TrueS
S70ea Tax S/H S40.00
Total $670.00
You
Buy 10 Prot @5$39 $390.00
Friend Net Cost $280.00
Has Product Value $150.00
Your TotalCom $210.00
You Sale 10 Prot @S35ea $350.00
Your GrossReuv: $560.00
Your Cost $390.00
Your NetRev: $170.00
(Above Fast Start Only) Residual:
Genl 2% Gen5 5%
Gen2 5% To 5%
Gen3 9% Gen8 5%
Gen4 5% Gen9 2%




Example #2 Vantage Pack (Plus)

You
Singup: Friend
FastStart:
12 Prot VantPack: $630.00
S40ea 15 Protan $600.00
1 TrueS
S70ea Tax S/H $60.00
Total $1,290.00
You
Buy 25 Prot @541 $1,025.00
Friend Net Cost $265.00
Has Product Value $150.00
Your TotalCom

You

Sale 25 Prot @S35ea

Your GrossRev:
Your Cost
Your NetRev:

Your
Comm
$50.00
$160.00
$240.00

$450.00
$875.00

$1,325.00
$1,025.00

$300.00

(Above Fast Start Only) Residual:

Genl
Gen2
Gen3
Gen4

2%
5%
9%
5%

Gen5

To
Gen8
Gen9

5%
5%
5%
2%






